YEDEK PARGALAR

SPARE PARTS
ERSATZTEILE

M
122,
N E i Bl
T K L

e,

raering Code

Bes[e//-Bgze/bhnung -...- Uriin Detay1 / Product Detail / Produkt-Details

2503-M4x10 Md4x0.7 685 3 KANAL KATER VIDASI/ SOME GROOVING TOOLS SCREW SCHRAUBEN FUR STECHHALTER

~ 2503-M4X12 MAO7 685 3 4 12 KAALKATERVIDAS/SOE GROOVIG TOOLS SCRE SCHRAUBEN FUR STECHHALTER

~ 2503-M4X15 N4X07 685 3 4 15 BARAKARTUSU gin SKVIAVDASI for BORING HEADS CARTRIDGE SCREW |SCHRALBE FURKASSETTE DER SCHRUPP SPADELKOPFE
2504-M5X16 M5X08 85 4 5 16 KANALKATERVDASI/SOMEGROOVNGTOOLSSCREW SCHRABEVFIRSTECHHMTER |

: 2504 ivié)'(i 2 M5X08 85 4 5 12 KANALKATERVIDASI/SOMEGROOVNGTOOLSSCREW SCHRUUBENFURSTECHHATER |

______ 2504-M5X25 M5X08 85 4 5 25 BARAKARTUSUig SKVAVDASI or BORING HEADS CARTRIDGE SCREW | SCHRAUBE FURKASSETTE DER SCHRUPP SPIDELKOPFE

______ 2505-M6X16 MBXI 99 5 6 16 KAULKNERVDAS/SOVEGROOUNGTOOLSSCREN |SCHRMUBENARSTECHMTER |

______ 2505-M6X20 MEX! 99 5 6 20 KAWLKAERVDAS/SONEGROOMGTOOSSCREN |SCMRMUBEVARSTCHATER
2505-M6X25 MGXI 99 5 6 25 BLOKBASKIPABUGVASI/forBLOCKCLAMPSGREW SCHRABEFRSBMMBLOCK |

______ 2506-M8X20 MEX125 13 6 7.9 20 KARTUSHONTAJVDASI/ CARTRIDGE MOUNTIG SCREW BEEESTIGUNGSSCHRALBE FURKASSETTE
______ 2506-M8X30 MGX125 13 6 7.9 30 AGMOVAVOAS/MOUTNGSCREW  |soESTuGsscHaeE
______ 2506-M8X35 NBX125 13 6 7.9 35 BARAKARTUSUigh SKVAVDASI for BORING HEADS CARTRIDGE SCREN | SCHRAUBE FURKASSETTE DER SCHRUPP SPIDELKOPFE
______ 2006MBX30 MEXIZ5 12 6 7.9 30 WOMOVAVDAS/NONTESREN |sESTosesoResE
_____ 2007-N10X30 MIOKI5 16 7 6 30 MGMOVVDAS/MOUTNGSCREW  |BoESTesscs
_____ 2408-M10X30 MIOXI5 13 8 10 30 AZVOVAVOAS/NOWTWGSCREW |GESTGUGSSCHRABE |
_____ 2508-M10X30 MIOI5 16 8 10 30 AZNONWVDS/WONTNGSGREW |mEsiosowwsE ]
_____ 2508-M0X40 MIOXI5 16 8 10 40 BRAKARTUSUiGh SKNAVIDASIforBORNG HEADS CARTRIDGE SCRENS | SCHRAUBE FR ASSETTE DER SCHRUPP SPNDELKCPPE
_____ 2008-M12X35 Mi2175 18 8 7 35 AVNONIVDAS/MONTNGSCREW  |aESTUcsscewEE
_____ 2510-M12X35 MIXI75 18 10 12 35 ATNONANDAS/MONTNGSCREW  |mmesesoeas
_____ 2514-NM6X35 M16X20 237 14 16 35 AZMOVAVDAS/MOUTNGSCREW |Besnocsscomuee
AAV-11-US-40x45 UNC540 54 TI0 28 45 GERLIGRLATKVOAS/SHMSGREW SCHRABEFIRUNTERLAGE |
ARV-12-U8-32065 UNCB32 67 T20 38 55 2ERL2RLATLKVDAS/SHMSREW SCHRABEFIRUNTERLAGE |
AAV-15-M5x5.7 M5X08 85 T20 3.15 5.7 27ERL 27 RLATLKVDASI/SHMSCREW SCHRABEFIRUNTERLAGE |

Uriin Resmi

Product Picti e
Prrgdzlgl-B;/(t:f . Uriin Detayi / Product Detail | Produkt-Details
7~  ACS-01 | C-SISTEM g For C-SYSTEM / FUR C-SYSTEM | TNGN, CNGN, DNGN, SNGN SEGMANI/ AING
AS-01 TM-SISTEM igin / For T-M-SYSTEM / FUR T:A+SYSTEM | AKV-30-M6x22 SEGMANI/ RING

AS-02 T SISTEM igin/ For T SYSTEM / FUR T-SYSTEM AKV-19-M7x25 SEGMANI/ RING

390/391






